
Cavalieri Di Camelot

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Saporito Renato (07/1714) 4 8 3 9 4 9 4 11 4 6 4 9

Corio Omar (07/1713) 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 12 4 7

Saporito Simone (07/1835) 4 6 3 7 4 4 2 4 4 9 4 8

Roccati Carlo (07/1716) 4 7 3 6 4 3 2 5 4 5 4 3

Martella Marco (07/1717) 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Rotolo Marcello (07/1836) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cairone Salvatore (07/1790) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abozzi Giuseppe (07/1749) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Saporito Renato 07/1714 23 52 2,26

Corio Omar 07/1713 24 44 1,83

Saporito Simone 07/1835 21 38 1,81

Roccati Carlo 07/1716 21 29 1,38

Martella Marco 07/1717 3 5 1,67

Rotolo Marcello 07/1836 1 1 1,00

Cairone Salvatore 07/1790 0 0 0,00

Abozzi Giuseppe 07/1749 3 0 0,00

Gli Astemi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Servo Stefano (07/1125) 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 11

Defilè Roberto (07/1121) 4 9 4 5 4 3 2 1 3 4 3 7

Didero Alessandro (07/1433) 2 1 2 1 4 9 4 3 4 6 4 6

Petrali Emanuele (07/1124) 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 6 3 1 4 1

Amburatore Giuseppe (07/1636) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 1 0 1 1

Gaci Arben (07/1123) 1 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

Isolatto Simone (07/1127) 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Servo Stefano 07/1125 24 43 1,79

Defilè Roberto 07/1121 20 29 1,45

Didero Alessandro 07/1433 20 26 1,30

Petrali Emanuele 07/1124 19 16 0,84

Amburatore Giuseppe 07/1636 6 7 1,17

Gaci Arben 07/1123 3 5 1,67

Isolatto Simone 07/1127 4 1 0,25

Gniu Rey Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Gariglio Andrea (07/1232) 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 12 4 10

Dal Molin Massimo (07/831) 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 6 4 6 4 2

Armani Fabio (07/833) 0 0 4 8 2 1 2 3 1 2 2 1

Monzali Massimo (07/821) 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 2 3 3 4 5

Astegiano Valerio (07/1058) 2 5 0 0 2 5 2 0 0 0 2 3

Forno Luigi (07/827) 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 0 4 8 0 0

Carluccio Gregorio (07/948) 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salemi Fabio (07/824) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Angelo Roberto (07/1231) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vaudagna Federico (07/1497) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gariglio Andrea 07/1232 24 56 2,33

Dal Molin Massimo 07/831 24 42 1,75

Armani Fabio 07/833 11 15 1,36

Monzali Massimo 07/821 13 14 1,08

Astegiano Valerio 07/1058 8 13 1,62

Forno Luigi 07/827 10 13 1,30

Carluccio Gregorio 07/948 5 2 0,40

Salemi Fabio 07/824 1 1 1,00

D'Angelo Roberto 07/1231 0 0 0,00

Vaudagna Federico 07/1497 0 0 0,00



Sin Igual Fast And Fusi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Venturello Francesco (07/686) 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 3 0 0

De Palma Paolo (07/683) 4 3 2 0 2 3 4 7 4 8 3 5

Cena Manuela (07/445) 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 3

Bordino Marco (07/490) 2 0 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9

Baldin Roberto (07/1637) 0 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 5

Baldin Luca (07/1626) 2 2 4 1 4 5 0 0 4 1 1 0

Demicheri Oscar (07/1860) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suhov George (07/749) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Venturello Francesco 07/686 20 32 1,60

De Palma Paolo 07/683 19 26 1,37

Cena Manuela 07/445 20 26 1,30

Bordino Marco 07/490 14 21 1,50

Baldin Roberto 07/1637 8 10 1,25

Baldin Luca 07/1626 15 9 0,60

Demicheri Oscar 07/1860 0 0 0,00

Suhov George 07/749 0 0 0,00


